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 FM013: Request for journal: single entry


	SAP Document No
	9502
	
	
	
	
	
	


Use FM011 for budget transfers, CO115 for cost center repostings & CO116 for RIO repostings.
Please use CAPITAL LETTERS, complete only UNSHADED areas, and attach all relevant documentation.
For the journal entry to be included in the current month’s ledger, it must reach the General Ledger Office, Finance Department, Bremner Building before 25th of the month.
	A. APPLICANT: to complete & forward form to responsible Finance Officer for approval prior to submission to the GL Office

	From:
	Name
	Faculty/Department/Unit
	Tel. ext.
	Date

	
	
	HEALTH SCIENCES 
	
	

	

	
	Fund
	Cost Center/
Real Internal Order
	G/L Account
	Debit Amount
	Credit Amount
	Text to be displayed – limited to 41 characters, excl fund
(Fund # will be included automatically, but should also include asset, PO numbers if applicable)
	FND check

	Debit
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	To 140716 – Contribution Impilo Bursary fund
	

	Credit
	1
	4
	0
	7
	1
	6
	ZDET01885
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ex fund ……Contribution  Impilo Bursary fund 
	

	

	B. FUND HOLDER (of fund to be debited)

	I confirm that my fund(s) can be debited with the above amount.

	Name of Fund Holder
	Signature
	Date

	
	
	

	

	C. FACULTY/PASS FINANCE MANAGER (of area to be debited)

	I have checked that this fund is open, the fund/cost object relationship is valid and that the request is valid. I have initialled each line in the Finance check block above.

	Name of Senior Finance Officer
	Signature
	Date

	
	
	


	D. GENERAL LEDGER OFFICE

	Comments/Remarks: 
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